
I
PLANT TISSUE CULTUÈE MEDlA, BlOCHEM CAIS AND MOPE

Product
Product number
Batch number

Quality
Production date
Expiry datc

CERTIFICATE OF CONTENT

RUGINI Ot,lVE MEDIUM, Including Vitamirs
R0258
P 19410

Duchela
t6-12-2021
t6-t2-2023

Packaging and storage in a llell closed containcr at room temperature, protected ftom moisturc

Conclusion: approved
Rel«ued by: drs. M. van Wisscn, phamacist

Depaíment of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

Datc: l2-05-2022

ycr is responsiblc to test each batch to ensurc lhc product is suitable for is specific purpose

Duchefa Biochèmie B.V

I A. Hofmanweg 7l
2O3l BH Haarlem
The Netherlands

-31 (0)23-531 90 93
O info@duchefa nl

duchefu'biochemie.com

FORMULA, INGREDIENTS PER LITER

Potassium Nitrate

Ammonium Nitrate

Potassium Chloride

Potassium Dihydrogen Phosphate

Magncsium Sulphat€ Anhydrous

Calcium Chloride Anhydrous

Micro Elcments:
Cobalt Chloride mixture
Cupric Sulphate mixlure
Nal'eEDTA
Boric Acid
Potassium Iodide mixture
Manganesc Sulfate.H20
Sodium Molybdaat mixtuÍe
Zinc Sulphate.TH20

N itch Vitamin Mirture

I100.00

,l12.00

500.00

3,10.00

732.60

332.r6

mgll

mg/l

mg/l

mg/l

mg/l

mg/l

Batch number : 015700

Batch number : 016.132

Batch number : 0lí520

Batch number : 015699

llatch numbcr : 016076

llatch number : 0165{J

0.025 mg/l
0.25 mgll
36.10 mg/l
12.40 m{l
0.83 mg/l
16.90 mg/l
0.25 mgll

14.30 mg/l

Ilatch number
Ilatch number
Batch number
Batch number
Batch number
Batch number
Batch number
Batch number

: P16679
: P17004
: 016399
:016355
: P19226
:016371
: P 19204
: 01601 I

108.55 m Batch number : P192231P18082

Postbus 3Og
El 2OO3 RV Haarlem

The NetheÍlands

KVK:3407300]
I rBAN, NL54 tNcB o65t 466t 80

BIC: INCBNL2A

Duchefia Biochemie

t


